ATV303
 380V~460V  0.37kW  11kW
1987
90
77 26 6 1 3
1 500 22,000
100
2010 196 110,000

( )  605 (605 = 00)
•  300-  309 (  49 )  03
•  ATV303
•
•
•
•  60
 20%
9
 380V ...460V 50/60 Hz
 380V...460V
 ( )  ( )
 (1) (2)
In380 V 460 V 60 s 2 s
kW A A kVA W A A A
0.37 2.1 1.8 1.4 19.6 1.5 2.3 3.0 ATV303H037N4  1
0.75 3.5 3.1 2.5 28.8 2.3 3.5 4.6 ATV303H075N4  1
1.5 6.5 5.4 4.3 51.0 4.1 6.2 8.2 ATV303HU15N4 2
2.2 8.8 7.2 5.7 65.5 5.5 8.3 11.0 ATV303HU22N4 2
3 11.1 9.2 7.3 80.2 7.1 10.7 14.2 ATV303HU30N4  3
4 13.7 11.4 9.1 102.7 9.5 14.3 19.0 ATV303HU40N4  3
5.5 21.3 14.3 11.4 141.5 12.6 18.9 25.2 ATV303HU55N4  3
7.5 26.6 22.4 17.8 203.9 17 25.5 34.0 ATV303HU75N4  4
11 36.1 30.4 24.2 294.7 24 36.0 48.0 ATV303HD11N4  4
(1)  4 kHz  2 - 12 kHz
4 kHz  4 kHz
•  8 kHz  10%
•  12 kHz  20%